NHIAA Boys Lacrosse Champions

Year Class/Division Champion

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Pinkerton
Pinkerton
Pinkerton
Pinkerton
Nashua
Bishop Brady
Pinkerton
Kingswood
Pinkerton
Exeter
Pinkerton
Exeter
Pinkerton

Bow

Con Val
Concord

Bow

Laconia
Concord

Bow

Laconia

Bishop Guertin
Dover

Laconia
Pinkerton

St. Thomas
Kearsarge
Hanover

St. Thomas
Merrimack Valley
Bishop Guertin
Bow

Hollis Brookline
Hanover

Bow

Kearsarge
Bishop Guertin
Bow

Derryfield
Bishop Guertin
Dover
Hopkinton
Bishop Guertin
Bedford

Hollis Brookline

Runner Up
Souhegan
Souhegan
Hanover
Souhegan
Pinkerton
Oyster River
Nashua
Oyster River
Concord
Kingswood
Concord
Kingswood
Concord
Lebanon
Milford
Pinkerton
Bishop Brady
Kearsarge
Souhegan
Oyster River
Kearsarge
Pinkerton

St. Thomas
Kearsarge
Bishop Guertin
Oyster River
Hollis Brookline
Bishop Guertn
Bow

Hollis Brookline
Pinkerton
Oyster River
Portsmouth
Bishop Guertin
Dover
Monadnock
Exeter
Bedford
Kingswood
Pinkerton
Souhegan
Gilford
Hanover

St. Thomas
Pelham

Score
13-8
12-8
10-9
12-8
11-8
17-16
9-4
12-6
11-6
10-7
14-6
10-5
14-9
14-8
8-4
8-7
18-9
11-10
6-5
9-8
5-4
10-8
7-6
7-6
13-7
9-8
10-7
11-8
7-5
10-6
14-11
11-5

9-8
15-8
10-8
15-10
14-13
12-11
11-8
8-7
8-6
10-5
12-4
9-8



NHIAA Boys Lacrosse Champions

Year Class/Division Champion

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Bishop Guertin
Bedford
Derryfield
Bishop Guertin
Bedford

Hollis Brookline
Pinkerton
Goffstown
Trinity

Bishop Guertin
Derryfield
Laconia

Bishop Guertin
Derryfield
Hopkinton
Pinkerton
Derryfield
Hopkinton
Pinkerton
Derryfield
Hopkinton

Runner Up
Pinkerton
Goffstown
Hopkinton
Pinkerton
Goffstown
Derryfield
Bishop Guertin
Derryfield
Pelham
Pinkerton
Hollis Brookline
Pelham
Pinkerton
Portsmouth
Kearsarge
Bishop Guertin
Portsmouth
Laconia

Bishop Guertin
Winnacunnet
Pelham

Championship not held

Bishop Guertin
Portsmouth
Trinity

Exeter
Timberlane
Plymouth

Score
13-6
16-2
10-5
10-6
12-10
10-9
9-7
9-8
7-6
9-8
10-3
11-7
11-6
7-4
12-7
11-9
11-6
13-6
14-12
9-1
15-5

9-7

9-6



